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Steam iron Sensixx'x DA50 EditionRosso
black / red

TDA5070GB

* 3050 watt

» CeraniumGlissée soleplate with steam channels and three
phase design — for optimum steam distribution and perfect

gliding
« Steam shot 200g

» AdvancedSteam System: improved steam distribution thanks
to optimised design and steam outlet openings.

» Descale with TDZ1101

Technical Data

Dimensions of the product (mm) :

Dimensions of the master case (mm) :

Pallet dimensions :
Quantity per packing unit :

Standard number of units per pallet :

Net weight (kg) :
Gross weight (kg) :
EAN code :

Maximum Power (W) :
Voltage (V) :
Frequency (Hz) :

Length of electrical supply cord (cm) :

Plug type :
Approval certificates :

151 x 122 x 303
375 x 280 x 350
180 x 80 x 120
4

180

1.7

1.9
4242002749754
3100

220-240

50/60

300.0

GB plug

CE, ROSTEST, VDE

Included accessories
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200g DripStop Cerar
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Steam iron Sensixx'x DA50 EditionRosso
black / red

TDA5070GB

- Power: 3050 W

- CeraniumGlissée soleplate with steam channels and 3 Phase
Layout - ideal steam distribution and superb gliding

- Advanced steam system

- 50 g/min continuous steam output

- Shot of steam NO_FEATURE gr

- Vertical steam

- 5-fold

- Variable temperature control

- Anti-calc system

- Drip-stop leak protection system

- Ergonomic design: Soft touch grip, thumb rest and large
buttons for maximum comfort during ironing

- QuickFilling: bigger filling inlet with lid for fast and easy filling/
emptying

- Long 3m cable for extra ease of use

- Large 300ml water tank means less re-filling

- Precision ironing tip

- Water spray function

- LED control light
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