

## Steam iron

# Steam iron Sensixx'x DA50 EditionRosso black / red

## TDA5070GB



200g DripStop	CeraniumGlissée	3AntiCalc	AdvancedSteam System
---------------	-----------------	-----------	-------------------------

- 3050 watt
- CeraniumGlissée soleplate with steam channels and three phase design for optimum steam distribution and perfect gliding
- Steam shot 200g
- AdvancedSteam System: improved steam distribution thanks to optimised design and steam outlet openings.
- Descale with TDZ1101

### Technical Data

Dimensions of the product (mm) : Dimensions of the master case (mm) :	151 x 122 x 303 375 x 280 x 350
Pallet dimensions :	180 x 80 x 120
Quantity per packing unit :	4
Standard number of units per pallet :	180
Net weight (kg) :	1.7
Gross weight (kg) :	1.9
EAN code :	4242002749754
Maximum Power (W) :	3100
Voltage (V) :	220-240
Frequency (Hz) :	50/60
Length of electrical supply cord (cm) :	300.0
Plug type :	GB plug
Approval certificates :	CE, ROSTEST, VDE

#### Included accessories

1 x big filling jug





## Steam iron

## Steam iron Sensixx'x DA50 EditionRosso black / red

## TDA5070GB

- Power: 3050 W
- CeraniumGlissée soleplate with steam channels and 3 Phase Layout - ideal steam distribution and superb gliding
- Advanced steam system
- 50 g/min continuous steam output
- Shot of steam NO\_FEATURE gr
- Vertical steam
- 5-fold
- Variable temperature control
- Anti-calc system
- Drip-stop leak protection system
- Ergonomic design: Soft touch grip, thumb rest and large buttons for maximum comfort during ironing
- QuickFilling: bigger filling inlet with lid for fast and easy filling/ emptying
- Long 3m cable for extra ease of use
- Large 300ml water tank means less re-filling
- Precision ironing tip
- Water spray function
- LED control light